2 There 1633 City/s	Dr. partion Sys - Requestor's Name SA Alfieri Address Drozcway State/Zip Phone #	8215	office Use Onl	1.2	
New Joy	K, NY 10019				-
CORPORAT	ION NAME(S) & DOCUM	IENT NUMBER(S), (i	f known):	J., 9	
1.				ALLA SECT	
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		98 HAR 26 SECRETARI TALLAHASSI	-P-P
2	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)			ESS -
3.				AM ID:) 8
J	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		Vin 5	
4			,		 • .
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)			
U Walk in	Pick up time		rtified Copy		
Mail out			rtificate of Status		-
			inicate of Status		
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMEN	ΓS			
Profit	Amendment		ചററററ:	245137	'45
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A.	, Officer/Director	-03/(245137)9/9801160 ##35.00 ****)013 ***35.00
Limited Liability	Change of Registere	zd Agent			
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdra	iwal			
Other	Merger				
OTHER FILING Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	QUALIFICA Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark	TION	20 (R) 30 (R) 30 (R)	por an	L L
	Other		$\sim V'$	3 3	
		Eur	miner's Initials		

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 11, 1998

C T CORPORATION % THERESA ALFIERI 1633 BROADWAY NEW YORK, NY 10019

na annach a

SUBJECT: MATTOX HEALTH CARE, INC. Ref. Number: L82155

We have received your document for MATTOX HEALTH CARE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records indicate two corporations by the same name. Each corporation seems to list the same individuals as directors. Please review the enclosed printout of each corporation, then specify which corporation the resignation should be applied to. MAR 26 ي بن الما م

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 day your filing will be considered abandoned.

call If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 598A00013289

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 86 MAR 26 AM 11: 24

1

ö

C)



Florida Department of State, Jim Smith, Secretary of State

RESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502(2) or 607.1509, Florida Statues, the

undersigned,		C T CORPORATION SYSTEM		hereby resigns as		
Registered Ag	-	of registered agen MATTOX HEALTH CA	t) RE, INC. 180	2155		
neglolorourig	<u> </u>	(name of corporation)				
ORGANIZED U	IDER THE LAWS	OF THE STATE OF	Florida	HETAIY	HAR 26	· .
address.	PO Box 10	as mailed to the ab 74955-0010 Mattox	ove listed corporat	tion at its ast I		

The agency is terminated and the office discontinued on the 31st day after the date on which the statement was filed.

SIGNATURE ASSISTANT SECRETARY

FEE FOR FILING THIS DOCUMENT: \$87.50-Active Corporation \$35.00-Administratively Dissolved Corporation

Division of Corporations - P. O. Box 6327 - Tallahassee, FL 32314 CR2E046 (7-90)